
MenRes.txt 8/6/2025

MEN Results *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:58:18 BRYAN LLUMIQUINGA 29 19:07 19:58 19:13
* 2. 0:59:03 JOSHUA PETERSON 31 19:51 21:45 19:40 19:32
* 3. 0:59:04 MARK PALLADINO 17 19:31 20:13 19:20
* 4. 1:00:51 RYAN ROGERS 29 20:27 20:12 20:12
* 5. 1:01:40 DIOMEDES DIEPPA-MATOS 29 20:28 22:28 20:58 20:14
* 6. 1:02:58 ALEXANDER RIVERA 33 22:40 19:50 20:28
* 7. 1:06:16 ALAN MATUSIEWICZ 37 21:52 22:34 21:52 22:32
* 8. 1:08:15 NICK LOURO 27 22:36 22:54 24:47 22:45
* 9. 1:08:28 YIPENG HUANG 36 22:41 23:21 22:26
*10. 1:08:29 QB BROWN 51 23:19 22:42 22:28
*11. 1:09:39 ADAM COHEN 34 23:12 25:06 23:19 23:08
*12. 1:10:49 ROBERT PALLADINO 57 23:10 24:38 23:01
*13. 1:11:13 JACK LIVESEY 30 23:45 23:32 23:56
*14. 1:11:51 GEORGE GUTIERREZ 21 23:39 23:14 24:58
*15. 1:14:46 NEIL HUME 51 24:39 25:13 24:54 25:41
*16. 1:15:25 JUSTIN ESPERON 42 24:50 24:41 25:54
*17. 1:16:19 OTONIEL LOPEZ 45 26:07 24:57 25:15
*18. 1:16:27 MICHAL SPELDA 56 30:20 27:49 24:00 24:38
*19. 1:16:45 MATT IVAN 47 25:24 26:31 25:29 25:52
*20. 1:18:13 DANIEL GODSAVE 36 26:48 25:29 25:56
*21. 1:21:34 ERIC DAVIS 57 26:52 26:23 28:19
*22. 1:22:49 DAVID WEISCHADLE 64 27:20 28:18 27:11 28:50
*23. 1:25:41 EDWIN CHUNG 37 28:45 29:59 26:57
*24. 1:26:23 SRIRAM RAGHUNATH 27 29:20 32:01 28:37 28:26
*25. 1:26:37 JOSEPH POLOMENE 60 30:20 29:03 27:14
*26. 1:27:09 JAKOV PHILOSOF 56 33:55 26:26 26:48
*27. 1:29:28 RYAN ANTHONY 29 30:12 29:00 30:16
*28. 1:33:17 MARC ALTERMAN 67 31:01 32:39 29:37
*29. 1:33:57 KEVIN GONZALEZ 31 30:36 33:06 30:15
*30. 1:35:03 ALAN PASCHEDAG 72 32:03 33:20 31:10 31:50
*31. 1:39:27 KEVIN ANTHONY 63 32:35 33:37 33:15
*32. 1:48:31 CHRIS LEHMAN 75 36:09 40:36 35:38 36:44
*33. 1:54:59 RAY PETIT 72 37:03 42:43 35:13
*34. 2:06:16 DANIEL KIRSCH 82 42:37 44:59 38:40 57:56
*35. 2:25:42 ROBERT MC GILL 65 45:44:01:35 50:38 49:20
36. 0:36:14 MIKE DIXON 42 18:08 18:06
37. 0:37:21 CODY BENTON 28 18:30 18:51
38. 0:40:41 GREG KUCZYNSKI 38 20:33 20:08
39. 0:40:46 MIKHAIL SIZINTSEV 43 21:13 19:33
40. 0:42:44 MATTHEW BELANGER 28 21:19 21:25
41. 0:44:13 GABRIEL YODERSHENK 27 22:03 22:10
42. 0:46:30 AARON COHEN 35 22:17 24:13
43. 0:47:27 GENE GUGLIOTTA 65 24:08 23:19
44. 0:48:06 DANIEL SEVERINOV 33 23:49 24:17
45. 0:48:34 WESLEY MAH 29 25:37 22:57
46. 0:53:00 HAYDEN HSIUNG 58 26:48 26:12
47. 0:57:21 DREW KRASNY 52 27:04 30:17
48. 0:59:17 JIM HANKINS 56 30:45 28:32
49. 1:05:50 DAVID SMITH 56 32:13 33:37
50. 1:06:20 AMBROSE STAFFORD 55 29:57 36:23
51. 1:08:07 ISMAEL JIMENEZ 77 35:28 32:39
52. 1:14:13 ROBERT HOPKINS 46 38:10 36:03
53. 1:18:48 IAN EVANS 38 43:00 35:48
54. 1:28:25 THEODORE SHALACK 62 45:37 42:48
55. 0:17:59 MICHAEL DIXON 42 17:59
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56. 0:18:11 THOMAS KOVAR 30 18:11
57. 0:18:29 ARTURS KRUMINS 16 18:29
58. 0:19:50 RICHARD PEREZ 15 19:50
59. 0:20:07 KUCZYNSKI GREGORY 38 20:07
60. 0:20:25 FELIX ROJAS 25 20:25
61. 0:20:33 DERWAG LIN 32 20:33
62. 0:20:53 JASON FRIEDMAN 44 20:53
63. 0:20:55 ELIJAH WHATLEY 34 20:55
64. 0:21:15 JOSEPH DEMETRICK 53 21:15
65. 0:21:22 ARVIN GOPAL 44 21:22
66. 0:21:31 MATTHEW RELANGER 28 21:31
67. 0:21:59 ALBERTO PEREZ 61 21:59
68. 0:22:57 JULIAN GRASSO 14 22:57
69. 0:23:12 JOHN DELANEY 56 23:12
70. 0:23:29 GARY WIESINGER 66 23:29
71. 0:23:57 GANG XUE 53 23:57
72. 0:24:10 HARRISON HAGUE 29 24:10
73. 0:24:18 JOSEPH KNODEL 67 24:18
74. 0:24:32 EDWIN CHOLULA 32 24:32
75. 0:25:21 JONATHAN LYON 50 25:21
76. 0:25:32 MICHAEL ARCULEO 19 25:32
77. 0:26:41 MADHAV SINHA 28 26:41
78. 0:26:43 RAY MANNARINO 53 26:43
79. 0:26:49 JOSIAH LOPEZ 14 26:49
80. 0:27:21 ALEJANDRO GIRON 49 27:21
81. 0:27:34 NICHOLAS MANNARINO 19 27:34
82. 0:27:48 NOT REGISTERED 99 27:48
83. 0:28:23 MARK A HINKELDEY 51 28:23
84. 0:29:42 SUMAN SHEKHAR 25 29:42
85. 0:30:15 JAMES PANG 38 30:15
86. 0:30:16 JONATHAN EHRLICH 70 30:16
87. 0:30:24 ANDRE ROBINSON 59 30:24
88. 0:30:47 ABHIMANYU GUPTA 13 30:47
89. 0:30:56 BRIAN BORDEN 61 30:56
90. 0:32:42 SEAN FEELEY 59 32:42
91. 0:33:21 SAYANTAN MANDAL 25 33:21
92. 0:33:30 JOHNNY CHACON 44 33:30
93. 0:33:30 CADEN GLEASON 8 33:30
94. 0:33:40 SCOTT GLEASON 45 33:40
95. 0:34:13 ROBERT LESLIE 69 34:13
96. 0:34:27 ROBERT LESLIE 61 34:27
97. 0:35:25 JOSEPH RICIGLIANO 60 35:25
98. 0:39:14 GEORGE DALE 68 39:14
99. 0:39:35 CHARLES ROBINSON 69 39:35

100. 0:39:59 JUNG YUN 35 39:59
101. 0:40:51 SHREY GUPTA 10 40:51
102. 0:40:53 SHREYASH GUPTA 46 40:53
103. 0:42:58 TONY FIORY 84 42:58
104. 0:47:02 GERARDO LIWAG 38 47:02
105. 0:51:31 PATRICK MILLER 50 51:31
106. 1:04:12 TED SHALACK 62 :04:12
107. 1:14:03 AL SWAN 85 :14:03

WOMEN Results *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:07:52 AUDREY BRUDEN 20 22:24 22:48 22:40
* 2. 1:10:53 CASSANDRA RAIA 25 22:07 24:44 24:02
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* 3. 1:12:36 ALISON BIESTER 28 24:13 25:20 23:35 24:48
* 4. 1:12:45 EMILY MUMFORD 29 24:54 26:12 23:45 24:06
* 5. 1:13:14 KATHLEEN HO 34 24:55 26:22 24:17 24:02
* 6. 1:20:12 WENDY RIEGER 55 27:00 28:54 26:18 26:54
* 7. 1:24:41 KIM ANICITO 45 28:23 28:50 28:27 27:51
* 8. 1:25:26 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE60 28:32 27:47 29:07
* 9. 1:27:07 JILL POLILLI 54 28:26 31:42 29:43 28:58
*10. 1:27:37 CELESTE GANDOLFO 54 27:51 31:48 28:39 31:07
*11. 1:28:44 MALEENA HERNANDEZ 26 29:08 29:18 30:18
*12. 1:31:43 IVETA BLAZEJ 56 31:32 29:50 30:21
*13. 1:41:49 ROSEMARIE STRAWN 63 33:34 33:51 34:24
*14. 1:53:04 THERESA MULLEN 58 36:45 40:04 38:11 38:08
*15. 2:04:18 BONNIE BRUNISH 75 42:13 45:35 41:22 40:43
16. 0:44:11 TAYLOR REHE 30 22:22 21:49
17. 0:54:04 LEILANI GOPAL 14 26:20 27:44
18. 0:55:08 SOPHIA GIRON 11 27:46 27:22
19. 1:01:18 LIBBY GOPAL 45 30:00 31:18
20. 0:21:22 STEPHANIE MCCARTNEY 29 21:22
21. 0:25:01 SHANNON HAINES 30 25:01
22. 0:25:07 ISABELLA GOPAL 11 25:07
23. 0:25:37 MJ RUEHL 42 25:37
24. 0:26:22 SARAH SMITH 18 26:22
25. 0:27:23 KATRINA ALDRIDGE 31 27:23
26. 0:27:51 LAURA TOTH 58 27:51
27. 0:27:56 LINDSEY CARSON 34 27:56
28. 0:28:37 JENN KRUMINS 55 28:37
29. 0:28:57 RYLEE SANT'ANGELO 22 28:57
30. 0:29:58 KRISHMA KAPOOR 22 29:58
31. 0:30:05 KIMBERLY BRYANT 38 30:05
32. 0:30:16 ALBERTA REYES 32 30:16
33. 0:30:42 NOELLE ROBINSON 55 30:42
34. 0:32:47 IRENE JUNG 16 32:47
35. 0:32:47 JISUN NAM 46 32:47
36. 0:33:42 VICTORIA VIRA 20 33:42
37. 0:34:59 KAETANA DEGIOVANNI 23 34:59
38. 0:34:59 JENNIFER NEUMANN 48 34:59
39. 0:35:26 STEPHANIE GLEASON 48 35:26
40. 0:35:27 ASHLEY ROWE 30 35:27
41. 0:35:31 REBECCA SMITH 49 35:31
42. 0:36:13 DANA DROBENAK 28 36:13
43. 0:36:49 RICCI-ANNE FERRER 43 36:49
44. 0:37:35 QUINN GUERRA 17 37:35
45. 0:37:38 OLIVIA SMITH 11 37:38
46. 0:38:41 SZILVIA SZEPCSIK 45 38:41
47. 0:40:24 MARY WHELAN 43 40:24
48. 0:42:11 ADEKEMI SAVAGE 28 42:11
49. 0:42:12 JOY SCHNEER 67 42:12
50. 0:44:28 PERISTERA VIKATOS 23 44:28
51. 0:45:27 SIRI SAJJA 20 45:27
52. 0:46:03 CHRISTIANM GUTIERREZ 42 46:03
53. 0:46:03 LILLIAN HEIDELBERG 18 46:03
54. 0:46:04 ALLISON MANCINELLI 8 46:04
55. 0:46:16 RIDA SOHAIL 23 46:16
56. 0:49:37 LINDA MONTE 69 49:37
57. 0:49:54 CYNTHIA GUERRA 53 49:54
58. 0:49:54 MISSY HEIDELBERG 49 49:54
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MALE MASTERS 2025 RVRR SUMMER XC SERIES -- *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Plc PLP Total Name SxAg PLP1 PLP2 PLP3 PLP4
* 1. 196.65 ROBERT PALLADINO M57 66.73 62.76 67.16
* 2. 193.40 QB BROWN M51 63.10 64.81 65.49
* 3. 181.21 MICHAL SPELDA M56 50.54 55.11 63.87 62.23
* 4. 178.64 DAVID WEISCHADLE M64 60.12 58.07 60.45 56.99
* 5. 177.13 NEIL HUME M51 59.69 58.35 59.09 57.29
* 6. 170.74 ERIC DAVIS M57 57.54 58.60 54.60
* 7. 169.21 ALAN PASCHEDAG M72 55.75 53.61 57.33 56.13
* 8. 167.17 MATT IVAN M47 56.12 53.76 55.94 55.11
* 9. 165.60 OTONIEL LOPEZ M45 53.75 56.26 55.59
*10. 165.16 JOSEPH POLOMENE M60 52.30 54.61 58.25
*11. 164.22 JUSTIN ESPERON M42 55.25 55.59 53.38
*12. 163.20 MARC ALTERMAN M67 54.45 51.73 57.02
*13. 160.41 JAKOV PHILOSOF M56 45.21 58.00 57.20
*14. 155.75 DANIEL KIRSCH M82 51.07 48.38 56.30 37.57
*15. 155.21 CHRIS LEHMAN M75 51.76 46.09 52.51 50.94
16. 151.43 MIKE DIXON M42 75.65 75.78

*17. 147.87 KEVIN ANTHONY M63 49.99 48.89 48.99
*18. 140.81 RAY PETIT M72 48.23 41.84 50.74
19. 140.46 GENE GUGLIOTTA M65 68.70 71.76
20. 135.85 MIKHAIL SIZINTSEV M43 65.15 70.70
21. 117.69 HAYDEN HSIUNG M58 58.18 59.51
22. 114.12 ISMAEL JIMENEZ M77 54.70 59.42
23. 103.79 DREW KRASNY M52 54.80 48.99
24. 103.59 JIM HANKINS M56 49.86 53.73

*25. 102.64 ROBERT MC GILL M65 36.26 26.93 32.76 33.62
26. 93.20 DAVID SMITH M56 47.59 45.61
27. 92.56 AMBROSE STAFFORD M55 50.77 41.79
28. 76.31 ROBERT HOPKINS M46 37.07 39.24
29. 76.28 MICHAEL DIXON M42 76.28
30. 73.12 THEODORE SHALACK M62 35.40 37.72
31. 72.78 ALBERTO PEREZ M61 72.78
32. 71.25 GARY WIESINGER M66 71.25
33. 70.36 JOSEPH DEMETRICK M53 70.36
34. 69.49 JOSEPH KNODEL M67 69.49
35. 66.69 JASON FRIEDMAN M44 66.69
36. 66.07 JOHN DELANEY M56 66.07
37. 65.19 ARVIN GOPAL M44 65.19
38. 62.44 GANG XUE M53 62.44
39. 57.58 JONATHAN LYON M50 57.58
40. 57.56 JONATHAN EHRLICH M70 57.56
41. 55.98 RAY MANNARINO M53 55.98
42. 53.65 TONY FIORY M84 53.65
43. 52.95 ALEJANDRO GIRON M49 52.95
44. 51.84 MARK A HINKELDEY M51 51.84
45. 51.73 ANDRE ROBINSON M59 51.73
46. 51.73 BRIAN BORDEN M61 51.73
47. 50.35 ROBERT LESLIE M69 50.35
48. 48.10 SEAN FEELEY M59 48.10
49. 46.45 ROBERT LESLIE M61 46.45
50. 44.79 JOSEPH RICIGLIANO M60 44.79
51. 43.53 CHARLES ROBINSON M69 43.53
52. 43.46 GEORGE DALE M68 43.46
53. 41.70 SCOTT GLEASON M45 41.70
54. 41.59 JOHNNY CHACON M44 41.59
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55. 34.61 SHREYASH GUPTA M46 34.61
56. 32.13 AL SWAN M85 32.13
57. 28.34 PATRICK MILLER M50 28.34
58. 25.16 TED SHALACK M62 25.16

FEMALE MASTERS 2025 RVRR SUMMER XC SERIES -- *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Plc PLP Total Name SxAg PLP1 PLP2 PLP3 PLP4
* 1. 193.93 WENDY RIEGER F55 63.50 59.29 65.95 64.48
* 2. 192.10 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGEF60 63.88 65.61 62.61
* 3. 174.99 JILL POLILLI F54 59.55 53.42 56.98 58.46
* 4. 174.32 CELESTE GANDOLFO F54 60.80 53.25 59.10 54.42
* 5. 171.02 IVETA BLAZEJ F56 55.01 58.86 57.15
* 6. 167.56 ROSEMARIE STRAWN F63 56.47 55.99 55.10
* 7. 163.24 BONNIE BRUNISH F75 53.39 49.44 54.50 55.35
* 8. 162.65 KIM ANICITO F45 53.91 53.07 53.79 54.95
* 9. 141.56 THERESA MULLEN F58 48.38 44.37 46.56 46.62
10. 99.90 LIBBY GOPAL F45 51.01 48.89
11. 63.83 LAURA TOTH F58 63.83
12. 59.88 JENN KRUMINS F55 59.88
13. 58.02 MJ RUEHL F42 58.02
14. 55.82 NOELLE ROBINSON F55 55.82
15. 47.44 JOY SCHNEER F67 47.44
16. 47.19 JISUN NAM F46 47.19
17. 45.20 JENNIFER NEUMANN F48 45.20
18. 45.02 REBECCA SMITH F49 45.02
19. 44.63 STEPHANIE GLEASON F48 44.63
20. 41.51 LINDA MONTE F69 41.51
21. 40.74 RICCI-ANNE FERRER F43 40.74
22. 39.57 SZILVIA SZEPCSIK F45 39.57
23. 37.13 MARY WHELAN F43 37.13
24. 33.55 CYNTHIA GUERRA F53 33.55
25. 32.29 CHRISTIANMAR GUTIERREZF42 32.29
26. 32.05 MISSY HEIDELBERG F49 32.05

MEN Ages 1 to 12 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:33:30 CADEN GLEASON 8 33:30
2. 0:40:51 SHREY GUPTA 10 40:51

MEN Ages 13 to 17 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:59:04 MARK PALLADINO 17 19:31 20:13 19:20

2. 0:18:29 ARTURS KRUMINS 16 18:29
3. 0:19:50 RICHARD PEREZ 15 19:50
4. 0:22:57 JULIAN GRASSO 14 22:57
5. 0:26:49 JOSIAH LOPEZ 14 26:49
6. 0:30:47 ABHIMANYU GUPTA 13 30:47

MEN Ages 18 to 24 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:11:51 GEORGE GUTIERREZ 21 23:39 23:14 24:58

2. 0:25:32 MICHAEL ARCULEO 19 25:32
3. 0:27:34 NICHOLAS MANNARINO 19 27:34

MEN Ages 25 to 29 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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* 1. 0:58:18 BRYAN LLUMIQUINGA 29 19:07 19:58 19:13
* 2. 1:00:51 RYAN ROGERS 29 20:27 20:12 20:12
* 3. 1:01:40 DIOMEDES DIEPPA-MATOS 29 20:28 22:28 20:58 20:14
* 4. 1:08:15 NICK LOURO 27 22:36 22:54 24:47 22:45
* 5. 1:26:23 SRIRAM RAGHUNATH 27 29:20 32:01 28:37 28:26
* 6. 1:29:28 RYAN ANTHONY 29 30:12 29:00 30:16

7. 0:37:21 CODY BENTON 28 18:30 18:51
8. 0:42:44 MATTHEW BELANGER 28 21:19 21:25
9. 0:44:13 GABRIEL YODERSHENK 27 22:03 22:10

10. 0:48:34 WESLEY MAH 29 25:37 22:57
11. 0:20:25 FELIX ROJAS 25 20:25
12. 0:21:31 MATTHEW RELANGER 28 21:31
13. 0:24:10 HARRISON HAGUE 29 24:10
14. 0:26:41 MADHAV SINHA 28 26:41
15. 0:29:42 SUMAN SHEKHAR 25 29:42
16. 0:33:21 SAYANTAN MANDAL 25 33:21

MEN Ages 30 to 34 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 0:59:03 JOSHUA PETERSON 31 19:51 21:45 19:40 19:32
* 2. 1:02:58 ALEXANDER RIVERA 33 22:40 19:50 20:28
* 3. 1:09:39 ADAM COHEN 34 23:12 25:06 23:19 23:08
* 4. 1:11:13 JACK LIVESEY 30 23:45 23:32 23:56
* 5. 1:33:57 KEVIN GONZALEZ 31 30:36 33:06 30:15

6. 0:48:06 DANIEL SEVERINOV 33 23:49 24:17
7. 0:18:11 THOMAS KOVAR 30 18:11
8. 0:20:33 DERWAG LIN 32 20:33
9. 0:20:55 ELIJAH WHATLEY 34 20:55

10. 0:24:32 EDWIN CHOLULA 32 24:32

MEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:06:16 ALAN MATUSIEWICZ 37 21:52 22:34 21:52 22:32
* 2. 1:08:28 YIPENG HUANG 36 22:41 23:21 22:26
* 3. 1:18:13 DANIEL GODSAVE 36 26:48 25:29 25:56
* 4. 1:25:41 EDWIN CHUNG 37 28:45 29:59 26:57

5. 0:40:41 GREG KUCZYNSKI 38 20:33 20:08
6. 0:46:30 AARON COHEN 35 22:17 24:13
7. 1:18:48 IAN EVANS 38 43:00 35:48
8. 0:20:07 KUCZYNSKI GREGORY 38 20:07
9. 0:30:15 JAMES PANG 38 30:15

10. 0:39:59 JUNG YUN 35 39:59
11. 0:47:02 GERARDO LIWAG 38 47:02

MEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:15:25 JUSTIN ESPERON 42 24:50 24:41 25:54

2. 0:36:14 MIKE DIXON 42 18:08 18:06
3. 0:40:46 MIKHAIL SIZINTSEV 43 21:13 19:33
4. 0:17:59 MICHAEL DIXON 42 17:59
5. 0:20:53 JASON FRIEDMAN 44 20:53
6. 0:21:22 ARVIN GOPAL 44 21:22
7. 0:33:30 JOHNNY CHACON 44 33:30

MEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:16:19 OTONIEL LOPEZ 45 26:07 24:57 25:15

6



MenRes.txt 8/6/2025

* 2. 1:16:45 MATT IVAN 47 25:24 26:31 25:29 25:52
3. 1:14:13 ROBERT HOPKINS 46 38:10 36:03
4. 0:27:21 ALEJANDRO GIRON 49 27:21
5. 0:33:40 SCOTT GLEASON 45 33:40
6. 0:40:53 SHREYASH GUPTA 46 40:53

MEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:08:29 QB BROWN 51 23:19 22:42 22:28
* 2. 1:14:46 NEIL HUME 51 24:39 25:13 24:54 25:41

3. 0:57:21 DREW KRASNY 52 27:04 30:17
4. 0:21:15 JOSEPH DEMETRICK 53 21:15
5. 0:23:57 GANG XUE 53 23:57
6. 0:25:21 JONATHAN LYON 50 25:21
7. 0:26:43 RAY MANNARINO 53 26:43
8. 0:28:23 MARK A HINKELDEY 51 28:23
9. 0:51:31 PATRICK MILLER 50 51:31

MEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:10:49 ROBERT PALLADINO 57 23:10 24:38 23:01
* 2. 1:16:27 MICHAL SPELDA 56 30:20 27:49 24:00 24:38
* 3. 1:21:34 ERIC DAVIS 57 26:52 26:23 28:19
* 4. 1:27:09 JAKOV PHILOSOF 56 33:55 26:26 26:48

5. 0:53:00 HAYDEN HSIUNG 58 26:48 26:12
6. 0:59:17 JIM HANKINS 56 30:45 28:32
7. 1:05:50 DAVID SMITH 56 32:13 33:37
8. 1:06:20 AMBROSE STAFFORD 55 29:57 36:23
9. 0:23:12 JOHN DELANEY 56 23:12

10. 0:30:24 ANDRE ROBINSON 59 30:24
11. 0:32:42 SEAN FEELEY 59 32:42

MEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:22:49 DAVID WEISCHADLE 64 27:20 28:18 27:11 28:50
* 2. 1:26:37 JOSEPH POLOMENE 60 30:20 29:03 27:14
* 3. 1:39:27 KEVIN ANTHONY 63 32:35 33:37 33:15

4. 1:28:25 THEODORE SHALACK 62 45:37 42:48
5. 0:21:59 ALBERTO PEREZ 61 21:59
6. 0:30:56 BRIAN BORDEN 61 30:56
7. 0:34:27 ROBERT LESLIE 61 34:27
8. 0:35:25 JOSEPH RICIGLIANO 60 35:25
9. 1:04:12 TED SHALACK 62 :04:12

MEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:33:17 MARC ALTERMAN 67 31:01 32:39 29:37
* 2. 2:25:42 ROBERT MC GILL 65 45:44:01:35 50:38 49:20

3. 0:47:27 GENE GUGLIOTTA 65 24:08 23:19
4. 0:23:29 GARY WIESINGER 66 23:29
5. 0:24:18 JOSEPH KNODEL 67 24:18
6. 0:34:13 ROBERT LESLIE 69 34:13
7. 0:39:14 GEORGE DALE 68 39:14
8. 0:39:35 CHARLES ROBINSON 69 39:35

MEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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* 1. 1:35:03 ALAN PASCHEDAG 72 32:03 33:20 31:10 31:50
* 2. 1:54:59 RAY PETIT 72 37:03 42:43 35:13

3. 0:30:16 JONATHAN EHRLICH 70 30:16

MEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:48:31 CHRIS LEHMAN 75 36:09 40:36 35:38 36:44

2. 1:08:07 ISMAEL JIMENEZ 77 35:28 32:39

MEN Ages 80 to 98 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 2:06:16 DANIEL KIRSCH 82 42:37 44:59 38:40 57:56

2. 0:42:58 TONY FIORY 84 42:58
3. 1:14:03 AL SWAN 85 :14:03

MEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:27:48 NOT REGISTERED 99 27:48

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

MEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 1 to 12 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:55:08 SOPHIA GIRON 11 27:46 27:22
2. 0:25:07 ISABELLA GOPAL 11 25:07
3. 0:37:38 OLIVIA SMITH 11 37:38
4. 0:46:04 ALLISON MANCINELLI 8 46:04

WOMEN Ages 13 to 17 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:54:04 LEILANI GOPAL 14 26:20 27:44
2. 0:32:47 IRENE JUNG 16 32:47
3. 0:37:35 QUINN GUERRA 17 37:35

WOMEN Ages 18 to 24 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:07:52 AUDREY BRUDEN 20 22:24 22:48 22:40

2. 0:26:22 SARAH SMITH 18 26:22
3. 0:28:57 RYLEE SANT'ANGELO 22 28:57
4. 0:29:58 KRISHMA KAPOOR 22 29:58
5. 0:33:42 VICTORIA VIRA 20 33:42
6. 0:34:59 KAETANA DEGIOVANNI 23 34:59
7. 0:44:28 PERISTERA VIKATOS 23 44:28
8. 0:45:27 SIRI SAJJA 20 45:27
9. 0:46:03 LILLIAN HEIDELBERG 18 46:03

10. 0:46:16 RIDA SOHAIL 23 46:16
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WOMEN Ages 25 to 29 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:10:53 CASSANDRA RAIA 25 22:07 24:44 24:02
* 2. 1:12:36 ALISON BIESTER 28 24:13 25:20 23:35 24:48
* 3. 1:12:45 EMILY MUMFORD 29 24:54 26:12 23:45 24:06
* 4. 1:28:44 MALEENA HERNANDEZ 26 29:08 29:18 30:18

5. 0:21:22 STEPHANIE MCCARTNEY 29 21:22
6. 0:36:13 DANA DROBENAK 28 36:13
7. 0:42:11 ADEKEMI SAVAGE 28 42:11

WOMEN Ages 30 to 34 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:13:14 KATHLEEN HO 34 24:55 26:22 24:17 24:02

2. 0:44:11 TAYLOR REHE 30 22:22 21:49
3. 0:25:01 SHANNON HAINES 30 25:01
4. 0:27:23 KATRINA ALDRIDGE 31 27:23
5. 0:27:56 LINDSEY CARSON 34 27:56
6. 0:30:16 ALBERTA REYES 32 30:16
7. 0:35:27 ASHLEY ROWE 30 35:27

WOMEN Ages 35 to 39 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:30:05 KIMBERLY BRYANT 38 30:05

WOMEN Ages 40 to 44 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:25:37 MJ RUEHL 42 25:37
2. 0:36:49 RICCI-ANNE FERRER 43 36:49
3. 0:40:24 MARY WHELAN 43 40:24
4. 0:46:03 CHRISTIANM GUTIERREZ 42 46:03

WOMEN Ages 45 to 49 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:24:41 KIM ANICITO 45 28:23 28:50 28:27 27:51

2. 1:01:18 LIBBY GOPAL 45 30:00 31:18
3. 0:32:47 JISUN NAM 46 32:47
4. 0:34:59 JENNIFER NEUMANN 48 34:59
5. 0:35:26 STEPHANIE GLEASON 48 35:26
6. 0:35:31 REBECCA SMITH 49 35:31
7. 0:38:41 SZILVIA SZEPCSIK 45 38:41
8. 0:49:54 MISSY HEIDELBERG 49 49:54

WOMEN Ages 50 to 54 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:27:07 JILL POLILLI 54 28:26 31:42 29:43 28:58
* 2. 1:27:37 CELESTE GANDOLFO 54 27:51 31:48 28:39 31:07

3. 0:49:54 CYNTHIA GUERRA 53 49:54

WOMEN Ages 55 to 59 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:20:12 WENDY RIEGER 55 27:00 28:54 26:18 26:54
* 2. 1:31:43 IVETA BLAZEJ 56 31:32 29:50 30:21
* 3. 1:53:04 THERESA MULLEN 58 36:45 40:04 38:11 38:08

4. 0:27:51 LAURA TOTH 58 27:51
5. 0:28:37 JENN KRUMINS 55 28:37
6. 0:30:42 NOELLE ROBINSON 55 30:42
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WOMEN Ages 60 to 64 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 1:25:26 CHRISTINE PROROCK-ROGE60 28:32 27:47 29:07
* 2. 1:41:49 ROSEMARIE STRAWN 63 33:34 33:51 34:24

WOMEN Ages 65 to 69 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

1. 0:42:12 JOY SCHNEER 67 42:12
2. 0:49:37 LINDA MONTE 69 49:37

WOMEN Ages 70 to 74 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 75 to 79 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
* 1. 2:04:18 BONNIE BRUNISH 75 42:13 45:35 41:22 40:43

WOMEN Ages 80 to 98 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 99 to 99 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4

WOMEN Ages 0 to 0 *=Minimum 3 Races Run
Place Total Runner Age Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
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